PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-17-202-018 140. 40F

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

83 HOLIDAY HILLS-SECTION 6

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-11-77

6-28-77
4-28-86

8-4-97

GREEN ARRETTA M & LAWRENCE R
BOOTH DALE L & JUNE I

C.F.10.00
NO C.F.
SMITH MITCHELL N & KRISTINE S SP 125,000

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SEER=131 RRNT-34485



